
7/16/2019 Service Notice For Case: 17-0038-EL-RDR

CASE NUMBER: 17-0038-EL-RDR
CASE DESCRIPTION: OHIO POWER COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 7/16/2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: Oj )^

Sign Here:

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

OHIO POWER COMPANY DBA AEP OHIO
STEVEN T. NOURSE
1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA
29TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-715-1608
Fax;6l4-716-2950
Einail:STNOURSE@AEP.COM

ATTORNEY
NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone;614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email: debra.bingham@occ. ohio. gov

r

none *Klaes, Tracy M Mrs.
Blue Ridge Consulting Services, Inc. 
114 Knightsridge Rd
Travelers Rest,SC 29690 

Phone:(864) 420-4922 

Fax:864-836-9628 
Email:tklaes@blueridgecs.com

none *Blend, Christen M. Ms.
American Electric Power Service Corporation 

1 Riverside Plaza
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29th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone;(614) 716-1915 

Email:cmblend@aep.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4395 

Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none ^Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4395
Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.flscher@puco.ohio.gov

none ETTER, TERRY L.
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 

65 E. STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
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Phone;(614) 728-2516
Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Nourse, Steven T Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)716-1608
Fax:(614)716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com

none *Yip, Yvette L Ms.
Ohio Attorney General’s Office - Public Utilities
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-431-4694
Email:yvette.yip@ohioattomeygeneral.gov
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